
I 
REF: 

ASSIGNMENT 
From; Date: 
Estimated Cost 

QD 1(f}ws l IP RES lop RES I EVA/ INV I MY 
To Inspect Vehlde No: 

Veh No: t fj J :J Ut/'f/( Yr Regn: (JJ I /1 ____ ..___ 
Type: ,._car/ M.Cyel• / Bus /(!:}Lorry/ Taxi/ Prime Mover/ 

Truck I Trailer°' <?1J , . 
1/..,v,,/di ft'c~x c.c Make: 

~;f}:7 Colour 

Sp.Reading 

AJC: Insured I Std I Nl I NA 

T/Radlo: Insured/ Std I NI/ NA 
In.sured: 6 0 f /It Eng/No: -----------
Por.cy No. - --------------
Claims No. ---------------
Sum Insured: Excess: 

(Client's Record) 

MaxeotVeh; 

(Poocy Condition) 

P.emarl:: The veh had commenced Its 

repair at the time of Inspection. 

Bal. or Mwt Value: 
ffi 

------------
IOAC Acddenl Rport: Consistent?: Yea or No 

GIA I PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No 

E5t. Repairs: Op-~-~ Res.: Yes or No 

Lum Sum: /. 15, / % 3 Val.: Yes or No 

CA / REV / REP. I 24 HRS 

C/No: 

Gen. Cond: <@t Fair/ Poor I Bumi 

Steering: lno6, Jammed I Leaked/ Burnt OK 

Brake: Inc@,,/ Jammed/ LeakedJ.Bumt or 

Modi : ;:;!} S/Rlm I STD A/Rim or 

Tyre Size: F; ;'I_;$/ •1~ Jel tf' 
R: 

BS I DUN I EXNOVA / GY IFS I LIZA I MIC I OHTSU / PIR / SUMI I 

TOYO I YOKO or u~ 
tl2!ll Ba 
R/881. ___ 5' mm R/Ba!. 

L/Bal. mm 

o.o.A. ZJ7r It Z 
Survey held at 

mm 

Date: ____ Person Contacted: 

Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear I O/S I NJS I UIC I Rooftop e>r 

Vehlcl§: !N.~OUT ftl f & /Jc~ 
/h,C,,k/ -----------"------...;~----------

------- The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Str cture affected due to cofflsion. 
o ate I nme AcUon / Instruction -----·--------------------

----------------------------- - -
----------------- ·--.. ·- ----··- - - ---

-- --- ·-- - --------- .. --- ----- . ·-- ·· 
· ·-- ·--·- ·----···-- - ---····-- · 

--- --- ----- · ----- - ------ --··------ --- ·- ---·- ----. •-·---
------- ----·- ·--·--·- . -·-·- "··-- -···--·-· . . I -- -- -------

Oatetrme, Fie Pan I07 

I) 

O;:,tofl"ffle, Flt Rttvm IO? 

Z) 

Report Format : 
Lump Sum/ l.8.1: (S 

0: Prell. Report 

0: Final Report 

·--- --· . ·- -- -- --. --·--.. 
Days Of Repair: 

I 
1Survey Fee: Resurvey No. of Trip: 

jT~n 
Add Fee: 0: Site lnsp ($ )!_s ·RS .. __ s, 

B: Interview ($ - - ·.---- ); r, •.. l'i 

Tech lnvs ($ t ·Oh.~ D Weekend ($ . - ---~~- · - -

m 

mi 

. t"t= 



Think One Autocare Pte Ltd 
No:60 Jalan Lam Huat #02-32 Carros Centre 

Singapore 737869 
/f/d ~~e,.,-,'"4.,/ 

ESTIMATED /4~ A/4- /1;-,ij 
GBJ3007K HYUNDAI STAREX 
No Qty PARTICULAR 
I I REAR FENDER LH 
2 I SLIDE DOOR LH 

No Qty PARTICULAR SPECAILNETI 
1 1 REAR FENDER STICKER 
2 1 COMP ANY STICKER 

DATE 

LESS 10% 

1 
LABOUR & MISCELLANEOUS: 
To remove rear damaged body parts with all necessary components/attach-
ments apply hot-works where necessary repair,reshape body dented 
panels in accordance with factory specifications replace n, 
and align into position refit all necessary components/attachments 

2 To spray paint replaced/repaired body parts inclusive of preparatory 
works and painting materials 

3 To transfer slide door components with all necessary attachment 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
• To resurvey before/after spray painting 
• To display damaged part(s) duri11g resuivey 
• Parts priceS are subject to confirmation 
• Third party suivey is 0t1 a "Without Prejudice" basis 
• No illegal modification(s) is allowed 
• Supplementary item(s) must be resuiveyed l!1!I 

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company 

Acknowledged by Repairer 
Signature: 
Date: 

26.09.2022 
AMOUNTS$ 
It 2,866.00 X 
/l 1,950.00 .l\ 
$ 4,816.00 
$ 481 .60 
$ 4,334.40 

AMOUNTS$ 
600.00 .Je1~r"" 

A~ 400.00 X 
$ 1,000.00 

1,200.00 ~-( 

~t::le,t 
1,000.00 

$N- 150.00X 
$ 2,350.00 



:TOY229Q0001 I THINK ONE AUTOCARE PTE LTD 
s~~~irrDATE & TIME: 26/09/2022 10:47 (SGT) 

ED BY: Ng Shee Pan 
VERSION: 1(26/09/202210:47 (SGT)) 

(iJl SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT 

IMPORTANT NOTICE I 1- Please report Cl1ITl:cili£ the details of the accident to speed up the claims process. 
2· This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver . . • allow insurance companies to repudiate 
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withold1ng of material facts may 

i' policy liability. . . . . . - nee com anies 
4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy habillty on th8 part of th8 msura P · 
5 An_y faJ~e reporting may be referred IP tbe Police for laves!lgatloa bl" h d b th Ge I Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving 
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management C~ntre esta is _e Y e nera 
and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon apphcation bhy mte~~~~d parti~s~t the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid. 
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the arc 1vmg O s repo 

ACCIDENT STATEMENT 

Date of Submission 
Reported by 
Date of Accident 
Exact Location of Accident 
Additional Location Information 
Country/State of Loss 

26/09/2022 10:47 (SGT) 
Driver 
23/09/2022 08:43 (SGT) 
Joo Koon, Singapore 
JOO KOON WAY 
Singapore 

·:,( : DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE --~ ,, ' 

Vehicle Registration Number 

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER 

Is company? 
Name Of Registered Owner 
Company Reg No 
Email Address 
Mobile Phone No 
Alternative Phone No 

VEHICLE PARTICULARS 

Manufacturer 
Model 
Variant ... .... .. . ........ . 
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of 
accident .. _. .. . . . . . . . . - . . . . . . . - . 
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to 
your vehicle? . . . . ., .... ... . _.... . ...... ... . 
Vehicle Category .. ,,, ... ,, .. .. . . 
Transmission .. ,,. , .. ,, ., ... . 
cc 

INSURANCE COMPANY 

Name of Insurance Company ... 
Policy Number I Cover Note Number 

DRIVER 

Name of Driver 
NRIC No 
Date Of Birth 
Occupation 

(IJ Accident report ST0Y229O0001 

GBJ3007K 

Yes 
THINK ONE LEASING PTE LTD 
2XXXXX609M 
raj@tol.com.sg 
(Phone)+65-96788288 

Hyundai 
Starex 
VAN 

Employment 

No - Claiming third party 
Commercial vehicle 
Manual 
2500 

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd 
20-ML000183-R00 

TAN SENG CHOON 
SXXXX339D 
29/12/1963 
Outdoor 
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( 

IMPORTANT None£ 
.§.KETCH PLA~ 

1 Rease teport sorrusbt the details or . 
2 This Farm nust ba s;ompleted b th the accident to &peed up lhe claims process. 
3. Information PrO\rided ffl.lS be v e Policyholder •ndlor the Authorisod Driver. 
b · t as truthful a d a "' nsurance corrpanieg to " accurate as poss Ible . Any wlfulrnsrepresentation or withh~ of nteri81tac1g n-ey 

4 The . . WUdlata policy llabllitx 
issue end acceptance or this ite..- . 

COfT1)anies _ <vfm by insUfance COlrpanies la not an ackriHion of policy lal:liflly on Iha part of the nurance 
5 Any false reporting m h 
6 The . · @ve roforrgd 10 Jbg follco (or 1ov91UqaUon. 

· repmt will be forw arcSed by the · 
of s.,gapore (GIA) for mv· nswers of the G"' Records Mllnagemant Centre estabbhed by the Getlefal Insurance Association 
7_ By the lod ar_c 1"19 and that copies of lhis rel)Oft win for a fee be made available upon epplication by interested parties . 
report .____~of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the cenlle and to eopies of tho - • -v .. _ avaiable aforesao. 
6. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PIPA) 
1 unde<stand. acknowledge, agree and consent that : . . 
(a) Mi insurer • ff¥ w ortcshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA') rrey/are perrritted to collect use, discbse 
and/or process personal data!personol inforn'Qtlon set out in this [form} and any other personal nfonnation provided by rre or 
PCIS$e$$~ by 'll' n5urer (Collectivet,, the "Personal 1nrormat1on·) and d1sciose a.nd 1tansfet such Pefsonal W0tmation to al insUTef(s) 
who~• 11\Sured vehicie(s) involved in this accident (al insurer(&) who have Insured vehicle(s) involved in lhiS accident shat be 
c:olectiv~ referred to as the "Insurers•). the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, tho Monetary Authorify of Sil.'lgapore and any relevant 

agency/authority {such as the polce), fo, the pUfpose{s) of : 
(i) processing, handing and/or dealing with ff?/ clam inclu~I- the settlemant of the clam and any nee8$s&ry rwestigatiotls relating to 
the daira: -~ 
(ii) lnvestijpting the accident and/or ny cla.i'rs; 
(ii) c.rying out and/ot deafng w i!h ff?/ nstructions or responding to any enquiriH by rre; 
(iv) admnistenng ff?/ ctai'rs (incliding tho maing of correspondence, statetmnts, invoices, repor1s or notices to rre. w hic:h could iwolve 
disdosure of cetta.n pe,$00al data about 1'1'810 bring about deivery of tho sama as wel as on the external cover of envelopes/rnai 
packages); and/or 
(v) corrpving w ih applicable law in adrrinistering. processng. handling andlor deatin.g w i4h rry clan& . 
(CGllectively the "Purposesl 
(b) al inaurer{s) who have insured vehicle{s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law fims. mrylare pemitted to colloet. 
use. disctose and/or process ff?/ A!rsonal lrlomation for one or rrore of the above Purposes; and 
(C) ny Fwsonal Worrmtion may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or CM to their thwd party service provider$ or agents 
(~ the.- lawyers/law fims). which nay be sited out5ide of Siigapore, for one or ncre of the above Purpos~ 

R>licyhotier'a Signature / Date & 
Trre 

Sketch Plan 

Signature (r driver is not the polcyholder) I Dato 

,....~ A l 
",;y\.'t-. V 0(' ,C 

Wtnesaed by Reporting C.ntro 
Airsonnel 

-6B> ioo1 \( · 

f3 - Y N / I t.t-1 A 

I 
l 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

